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Teacher assessment- Key Stage 1 (KS1) Results 2016/17 

Year 2  School 
ARE 

Warrington 
ARE 

National 
ARE 

 

 
 
 

School 
Greater 
Depth 

Warrington 
Greater 
Depth 

National 
Greater 
Depth 

         

Reading  89%    44%   

Writing  89%    33%   

Mathematics  89%    56%   

Combined 
Reading, writing 
& mathematics 

 89%    33%   

 

Phonics Check Results 2016/17 

Year 1  School Warrington National 

Phonics Check  88%   

     

Year 2  School Warrington National 

Phonics Check  100%   

 

Exam and Teacher Assessment- Key Stage 2 (KS2) Results 2016/17 

Year 6  School 
ARE 

National 
ARE 

 

 
 
 

School 
Greater 
Depth 

National 
Greater 
Depth 

 School 
Average 
scaled 
score 

National 
average 

scale 
score 

          

 
Reading 

 

  
94% 

 
71% 

  
38% 

 
19% 

  
109 

 
104 

 

Writing 
(Teacher 

assessment) 

  
100% 

 
76% 

  
50% 

 
15% 

  
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
Mathematics 

 

  
94% 

 
75% 

  
19% 

 
17% 

  
106 

 

 
104 

Combined 
Reading, 
writing & 

mathematics 

  
88% 

 
61% 

  
19% 

 
5% 

  
N/A 

 
N/A 

Spelling, 
Grammar and 
Punctuation 

  
100% 

 
77% 

  
56% 

 
23% 

  
110 

 
106 

 

 


