Red: Not yet available

Teacher assessment- Key Stage 1 (KS1) Results 2016/17

Year 2	School ARE	Warrington ARE	National ARE	School Greater Depth	Warrington Greater Depth	National Greater Depth
Reading	89%			44%		
Writing	89%			33%		
Mathematics	89%			56%		
Combined	89%			33%		
Reading, writing						
& mathematics						

Phonics Check Results 2016/17

Year 1	School	Warrington	National
Phonics Check	88%		
Year 2	School	Warrington	National
Phonics Check	100%		

Exam and Teacher Assessment- Key Stage 2 (KS2) Results 2016/17

Year 6	School ARE	National ARE	School Greater Depth	National Greater Depth	School Average scaled score	National average scale score
Reading	94%	71%	38%	19%	109	104
Writing (Teacher assessment)	100%	76%	50%	15%	N/A	N/A
Mathematics	94%	75%	19%	17%	106	104
Combined Reading, writing & mathematics	88%	61%	19%	5%	N/A	N/A
Spelling, Grammar and Punctuation	100%	77%	56%	23%	110	106